
Company Name Attendee-L Attendee-F Title Phone Email
A2B Solutions, LLC. Boyd Sam President 713-202-3922 a2boyd@att.nett
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. (ATK) Panter William Division Lead 281-486-2025 william.panter@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. (ATK) Bloomfield Michael Vice President, Houston Operations 281-486-1951 michael.bloomfield@atk.com
AQUAMARI Schulze Kenneth Director of Engineering 831-359-3755 Aquamari@comcast.net
ARES Corporation Morgan Katrien ISSP IP/VV Integration Office 281-244-8111 katrien.l.morgan@nasa.gov
Astriium North America Dunklee Ron President and CEO 832-224-4544 rdunklee@astrium-na.com
Astriium North America Hall Anthony 281-461-8409
ATA Engineering Kubik Christopher Vice President, Eastern Region 703-796-9181 chris.kubik@ata-e.com
ATA Engineering Schmitz Robert Manager, Business Development 303-945-2375 robert.schmitz@ata-e.com
Bigelow Aerospace Londrigan Thomas Program Manager, CCDev 702-639-4440 tlondrigan@bigelowaerospace.com
ESA Sever Patrick Liaison Engineer 281-244-7306 patrick.sever-1@nasa.gov
Excalibur Almaz Bowker Michael contact@excaliburalmaz.com
Honeywell International Cacace Ralph Sales Manager 602-822-3765 ralph.a.cacace@honeywell.com
Ingenia Engineering Robinson Kenneth Technology Manager 281-793-8923 Robinson.Ken@IngeniaEng.com
Ingenia Engineering Pham Hoa Design & Test Engineer 281-614-9039 hoapham99@yahoo.com
Ingenia Engineering Williamson Mark Marketing Mgr 281-444-2301 Robinson.Mark@IngeniaEng.com
Ingenia Engineering Tinch Winford Systems Engineer 281-636-2813 win.tinch@yahoo.com
Invocon, Inc. Trott Aaron Program Director 281-210-1821 atrott@invocon.com
Italian Space Agency Priotto Gustavo ASI/ALTEC Liaison Office 281-244-8215 Gustavo.priotto-1@nasa.gov
Italian Space Agency Drovandi Sara ASI/ALTEC Liaison Office 281-244-8215 sara.drovandi@nasa.gov
J&P Technologies Lewis Phil Chief Engineer 281-798-3579 plewis@jandptech.com
J&P Technologies Lewis Jennifer President 281-686-4954 jlewis@jandptech.com
JAXA Houston Office Mizuno Hiroyasu Deputy Director 281-280-0222 mizuno.hiroyasu@jaxa.jp
Jacobs Technolgy Hahn Jeffrey Commercialization and Outreach PM 281-461-5351 jeffrey.hahn@escg.jacobs.com
Lockheed Martin Falconi Amy Orion Docking Mechanism Engineer 281-333-6588 amy.falconi@lmco.com
Lockheed Martin Ringelberg John C. Senior Staff Engineer 303-971-7201 john.c.ringelberg@lmco.com
Lockheed Martin Kovich Michael Mechanisms Systems Engineering 281-333-6065 michael.kovich@lmco.com
Lockheed Martin Beat James Designer 281-333-6640 james.beat@lmco.com
Lockheed Martin Mosgrove David Docking Integration Engineer 281-333-6166 david.a.musgrove@lmco.com
M&B Engineering, Inc. Bourgeois Benjamin Director 281-799-2359 bbourgeois@mandbengineering.com
ManTech International Swanson Bob Business Development 281-984-7835 rswanson8@comcast.net
MDA Information Systems, Inc Johnson Michael Chief Engineer 281-226-5216 michael.johnson@mdaus.com
MDA Information Systems, Inc. Alexander John Director, Houston Programs 281-226-5225 john.alexander@mdaus.com
Moog Inc.  Space & Defense Group. Safier Barry Sr. Systems Engineer 716-687-4018 bsafier@moog.com
Moog Inc.  Space & Defense Group. Chaves Marc Sales Manager, NASA Programs 716-687-4495 mchaves@moog.com
Moog Inc.  Space & Defense Group. Fountain Greg Manager New Business Development 650-960-4237 gfountain@moog.com
NASA  - HQ ESMD Timm Marc Program Executive 202-358-0373 marc.g.timm@nasa.gov
NASA - BG Logan Sheela Contracting Officer 281-483-4214 sheela.logan-1@nasa.gov
NASA - BG Autry Katherine Deputy Manager, ISS Procurement Of 281-483-5855 katherine.k.autry@nasa.gov
NASA - BG Skowron Gail Manager, ISS Procurement Office 281-483-5784 gail.l.skowron@nasa.gov
NASA - CCDev Totton Donald CCDev Project executive 281-244-8307 donald.w.totton@nasa.gov

NASA - CCDev McMillan Stokes
Project Executive, Commercial Crew 
and Cargo Program Office 281-483-5913 c.s.mcmillan@nasa.gov

NASA - CCDev Ruemmele Warren
Commercial Crew & Cargo 
Program/Asst Project Executive 281-483-3668 warren.p.ruemmele@nasa.gov

NASA - CnX Porter Stephen CnX Crew & Service Module Office 281-244-7149 stephen.porter-1@nasa.gov

NASA - Constellation Engelauf Philip
ASST TO THE DIRECTOR, 
CONSTELLATION 281-483-4416 philip.l.engelauf@nasa.gov

NASA - EA3 Sauser Bruce
Manager, Systems Architecture & 
Integration Office 281-483-2030 bruce.sauser-1@nasa.gov

NASA - EA3 Yokley Jan
Associate Chief, Systems 
Architecture & Integration Office 281-483-7581 jan.m.yokley@nasa.gov

NASA - EA4 Higbee Donald Aerospace Engineer 281-244-2353 donald.w.higbee@nasa.gov
NASA - EP Simon Tom Systems Engineer 281-483-7547 thomas.m.simon@nasa.gov
NASA - ES Donahoe Stanley Deputy ES/IDSS 281-483-4256 stanley.r.donahoe@nasa.gov

NASA - ES Hagen Jeff
Orion Docking Mechanisms Sub 
System Manager 281-483-2969 jeffrey.d.hagen@nasa.gov

NASA - HQ Mcalister Philip SPECIAL ASST TO THE ASSOC ADM202-358-0712 philip.mcalister@nasa.gov
NASA - IDSS Gaylor Steve IDSS Chairman 281-483-1144 stephen.g.gaylor@nasa.gov

NASA - KSC Mango Edward
DIR, CX SPACE TRANSPORTATION 
PLANNING OFFFICE 321-861-2737 edward.j.mango@nasa.gov

NASA - KSC Villalpando Francis KSC Chief Engineer for ISS 321-867-6420 francis.villalpando-1@nasa.gov

NASA - KSC Kverek Doug
Flight Mechanisms 
Branch/Supervisor 321-867-6447 douglas.j.kverek@nasa.gov

NASA - KSC Holbert Terri
Assistant to the KSC ISS Chief 
Engineer 321-867-6082 terri.l.holbert@nasa.gov

NASA - KSC Haddock Mike Flight Mechanisms Branch/Lead 321-867-5853 michael.h.haddock@nasa.gov
NASA - KSC Mathis Johnny KSC Deputy Chief Engineer for ISS 321-867-5869 Johnny.G.Mathis@nasa.gov

NASA - KSC Waechter Sarah

Detaille through Space 
Transportation Planning Office 
supporting from JSC 281-244-6582 Sarah.Waechter@nasa.gov

NASA - KSC NE Hamilton George Commercial Crew/Engineer 321-867-6423 george.r.hamilton@nasa.gov
NASA - KSC UBR Nunez Jose AST Payload Processing 321-867-5922 jose.l.nunez@nasa.gov

NASA - MV Faget Nanette
Chief, Vehicle Systems Engineering 
& Integration Branch 281-483-9045 nanette.m.faget@nasa.gov

NASA - OM Le Quan
IP Element & Visiting Vehicle 
Integration 281-244-7151 thomas.q.le@nasa.gov

NASA - ON Lueders Kathy
MANAGER, ISS TRANSPORTATION 
INTEGRATION OFFICE 281-244-7626 kathryn.l.lueders@nasa.gov

NASA - ON Ulrich Kim VV Technical Integration Manager 281-244-8069 kimberly.k.ulrich@nasa.gov

NASA - QA Lindenmoyer Alan
MANAGER, JSC COMMERCIAL 
CREW & CARGO PROGRAM 281-244-7064 alan.j.lindenmoyer@nasa.gov

NASA - Space Transportation 
Planning Office Healey Trip Technical Integration Manager 321-861-6366 eugene.t.healey@nasa.gov
NASA - SSP Davis Robert E SSP ODS Mechanical RDE 281-483-8946 robert.e.davis@nasa.gov

Neptec USA, Inc. Taylor Ross R&D Project Manager
281-280-8555 
x207 rtaylor@neptecusa.com

Northrop Grumman Corp. Mclaughlin Martin Program Manager Area Production 256-520-3710 martin.mclaughlin@ngc.com
Northrop Grumman Corp. Cameron Ken Director Houston Operations 281-280-0520 kenneth.cameron@ngc.com

Oceaneering Space Systems Withey Michael
Senior Programs Manager, Human 
Space Flight 832-368-5984 mwithey@oceaneering.com

Oceaneering Space Systems Eichstadt Frank Sr. Project Engineer 281-228-5562 feichstadt@oceaneering.com
Odyssey Space Research, L.L.C. Strack David CTO 281-862-7802 dstrack@odysseysr.com
Odyssey Space Research, L.L.C. Rishikof Brian CEO 281-862-7801 brishikof@odysseysr.com

Orbital Sciences Corporation Siders Jeffrey
Director Houston Operations 
Advanced Programs Group 832-415-1252 siders.jeff@orbital.com

Orbital Sciences Corporation Lucero Sergio Program Integration 832-415-1254 lucero.sergio@orbital.com
Red River Reps, Inc. Utley J Scott Business Development 817-304-0144 jscott@RedRiverReps.com
Sierra Nevada Corporation Curry John Director, Spacecraft Advanced Develop720-258-5242 john.curry@sncorp.com
SpaceX Dreyer Lauren Director of Business Development 254-652-6976 lauren@spacex.com
SpaceX Richichi Jeff Director, Structures 310-363-6225 jeff.richichi@spacex.com
The Boeing Company Nicholson Leonard CCDev Deputy Program Manager 281-226-4915 leonard.s.nicholson@boeing.com

The Boeing Company Burghardt Michael
Commercial Crew Spacecraft 
Development Manager 281-226-5716 Michael.J.Burghardt@Boeing.com

The Boeing Company Svartstrom Kirk
Manager - Advanced System Space 
Exploration 714-317-7197 kirk.n.svartstrom@boeing.com

The Boeing Company Hoffman Thomas L.
Sr. Engineer, Common Docking 
Adapter Team, ISS 281-226-8632 thomas.l.hoffman@boeing.com

The Boeing Company Wiggins Thomas
Shuttle Docking System Engineer / 
Senior Electrical Engineer 281-282-6170 thomas.l.wiggins@boeing.com

The Boeing Company Hunt Caston Systems Engineer 281-226-6207 caston.l.hunt@boeing.com

The Charles Stark Draper Laboratory Woffinden David
Senior Member of the Technical Staff 
/ Mission Design and Analysis Group 281-212-1127 dwoffinden@draper.com

Wyle Integrated Science and 
Engineering Rogge Steve Section Manager 281-461-2649 srogge@wylehou.com
Wyle Integrated Science and 
Engineering Flechsig Scott Section Manager 281-461-2634 SFlechsig@wylehou.com
NDS Team
Z-NASA  iLIDS Lewis James iLIDS PM 281-483-8954 james.l.lewis@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Lupo Chris iLIDS Deputy 281-483-8956 christian.p.lupo@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Moore Landon iLIDS Deputy 281-483-9002 landon.moore-1@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Carroll Monty Chief Engineer 281-483-8452 monty.carroll-1@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Duran Steve SW Lead 281-483-3808 steve.duran-1@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Quasius Benjamin Analysis Lead 281-483-7403 benjamin.e.quasius@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Kidd Jake ESCG PM 281-792-7806 james.r.kidd@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Dorris Karen Project Office 281-244-1953 karen.j.dorris@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Paden Sylvia Project Support 281-483-8213 sylvia.p.paden@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Tucker Keri Project Support 281-244-2663 keri.l.tucker@nasa.gov
Z-NASA  iLIDS Tuggle Ashley Project Engineer 281-483-2870 ashley.j.tuggle@nasa.gov
Z-NASA NDSP Hatfield Skip NDSP PM 281-244-7766 caris.a.hatfield@nasa.gov
Z-NASA NDSP Kelly Sean NDSP Project Engineer 281-792-5443 sean.m.kelly@nasa.gov
Z-NASA NDSP Tabakman Alexander NDSP Project Engineer 281-244-8166 alexander.tabakman-1@nasa.gov
Z-NASA NDSP Anderson Herbert NDSP SE&I Deputy Manager 281.483.9328 herbert.anderson-1@nasa.gov
Z-NASA NDSP Abousawan Ibrahim NDSP SE&I Engineer 281.792.7813 ibrahim.abousawan-1@nasa.gov
Z-NASA NDSP Hernandez Cynthia NDSP SE&I Deputy Manager 281.483.0313 cynthia.g.hernandez@nasa.gov
Z-NASA NDSP Parma George NDSP SE&I Manager 281.483.8959 george.f.parma@nasa.gov
Z-The Boeing Company Tyer Craig Design Engineer for CDA 281-244-3108 craig.a.tyer@boeing.com
Z-The Boeing Company Ortiz Mark ISS Docking Systems and Node Mana281-226-6963 mark.l.ortiz@boeing.com
Z-The Boeing Company Eggert Joe CDA PM 281-226-5529 joseph.b.eggert@boeing.com
Z-The Boeing Company Mulqueen Mark ISS Director 281-226-4067 mark.e.mulqueen@boeing.com
Z-The Boeing Company McClain Dennis CDA Project Engineer 281-283-5791 dennis.w.mcclain@boeing.com
Z-The Boeing Company Bentley Rick Manufacturing Lead 281-244-3066 rick.l.bentley@boeing.com
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